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LONGHORNS

HELLO DARLIN'

Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Breeder:
Owner:

TTT:

HELLO DARLIN'

5

5

11/27/2018

BTI97444*

Jeremy & Tina Johnson
Jason Hardy

94.1250 on 07/05/2025
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Courtesy of Jeramie James
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COWBOY TUFF CHEX

DRAGON PEARL

JP RIO GRANDE

MIDNIGHT DARLIN' RCC

COWBOY CHEX

BL RIO CATCHIT

J.R. GRAND SLAM

CHANCE RCC

FICKLED FATES LADY
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